
 

 

          

                                             Participant list for Bhutan Academy Leadership  

Khesar Gyalpo University of Medical Sciences of Bhutan  

Sl. 

No 

Name Designation Organization Email ID 

1.  Dr.Kinzang P.Tshering President Khesar Gyalpo 

University of Medical 

Sciences of Bhutan 

(KGUMSB)  

 

kptshering@kgumsb.edu.bt  

2.  Ms.Diki Wangmo  Registrar  KGUMSB  dikiwangmo@kgumsb.edu.bt  

3.  Dr.Neyzang Wangmo  Director  Medical Education 

Centre for Research, 

Innovation and 

Training (MECRIT), 

KGUMS 

nwangmo@kgumsb.edu.bt  

4.  Dr.Sithar Dorjee  Director  KGUMSB  s.dorjee@kgumsb.edu.bt  

5.  Dr.Tashi Tenzin  Dean  Faculty of 

Postgraduate 

Medicine (FoPGM) , 

KGUMSB  

tashitenzin@kgumsb.edu.bt  

6.  Dr.Chencho Dorji  Dean Faculty of Nursing 

and Public Health 

(FNPH), KGUMSB  

dean@fnph.edu.bt  

7.  Drg.Sangay Wangdhi  Dean  Faculty of Traditional 

Medicine (FoTM), 

KGUMSB  

drungtshosw@kgumsb.edu.bt  

8.  Mr.Tashi Norbu  CPO  MECRIT, KGUMSB tashinorbu@kgumsb.edu.bt 
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9.  Mr.Wangchuk  Dy.Dean  FNPH  wangchuk@fnph.edu.bt  

10.  Ms.Deki Pem  Dy.Dean  FNPH  dk_pem@fnph.edu.bt  

11.  Mr.Ugyen Wangdhi  Dy.Dean  FNPH  ugyenuk@fnph.edu.bt  

12.  Drg.Tempa Gyeltshen  Dy.Dean  FoTM  drungten@kgumsb.edu.bt  

13.  Drg.Tendrel Wangdhi  Dy.Dean  FoTM  drungtshotendrel@kgumsb.edu.bt  

14.  Dr.Karma Tenzin  Dy.Dean  FoPGM  karmatenzin@kgumsb.edu.bt  

15.  Dr.Kuenzang Chhezom  Dy.Dean  FoPGM  kuenzangchhenzom@kgumsb.edu

.bt  

16.  Dr.Pem Chuki 

 

Offtg. Medical 

Superintendent 

JDWNRH  pchuki@jdwnrh.gov.bt 

17.  Ms.Tandin Pemo 

 

Nursing Superintendent 

 

JDWNRH tpemo@jdwnrh.gov.bt 

18.  Dr. Tshokey 

 

HoD, Pathology 

 

JDWNRH  tshokey@jdwnrh.gov.bt 

19.  Dr. Jampel Tshering 

 

HoD, Anesthesiology 

 

JDWNRH jtshering@jdwnrh.gov.bt 

20.  Dr. Sonam Ugen 

 

HoD, Community 

Health 

JDWNRH sugen@jdwnrh.gov.bt 
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21.  Dr. Karma Tobgay HoD, Dentistry JDWNRH ktobgay@jdwnrh.gov.bt 

22.  Dr. Ambika Rani 

Pradhan 

 

HoD, Dermatology 

 

JDWNRH arpradhan@jdwnrh.gov.bt 

23.  Dr.Ugyen Tshering 

 

HoD, Emergency 

 

JDWNRH utshering@jdwnrh.gov.bt 

24.  Dr Phub Tshering 

 

HoD, ENT 

 

 

JDWNRH ptshering@jdwnrh.gov.bt 

25.  Dr.Dechen Wangmo 

 

HoD, Opthalmology 

 

JDWNRH dwangmo@jdwnrh.gov.bt 

26.  Dr.Norbu 

 

HoD, Forensic 

Medicine 

 

JDWNRH norbu@jdwnrh.gov.bt 

27.  Dr.Dhrupthob Sonam 

 

HoD, General OPD 

 

JDWNRH dsonam@jdwnrh.gov.bt 

28.  Dr.Sonam Gyamtsho 

 

HoD, Gynae/Obs 

 

JDWNRH  sgyamtsho@jdwnrh.gov.bt 

29.  Dr. G.P. Dhakal 

 

HoD, Medical 

 

 gpdhakal@jdwnrh.gov.bt 



 

 

 

30.  Dr.Kuenzang Wangdi 

 

HoD, Orthopaedic 

 

JDWNRH kwangdi@jdwnrh.gov.bt 

31.  Dr.Mimi Lhamo Mynak 

 

HoD, Paediatric 

 

JDWNRH mlmynak@jdwnrh.gov.bt 

32.  Mr.Thupten Tshering 

 

HoD, Pharmacy 

 

JDWNRH thuptent@jdwnrh.gov.bt 

33.  Dr. Ugyen Dem 

 

HoD, Psythiatry 

 

JDWNRH udema@jdwnrh.gov.bt 

34.  Mr.Karma Phuentsho 

 

HoD, Physiotheraphy 

 

JDWNRH kphuentsho@jdwnrh.gov.bt 

35.  Dr. Dechen P Nidup 

 

HoD, Radiology 

 

JDWNRH dpnidup@jdwnrh.gov.bt 

36.  Dr. Karma Sherub 

 

HoD, Surgical 

 

JDWNRH ksherub@jdwnrh.gov.bt 

37.  Ms.Sonam Choki  Deputy Dean of BSc 

Nursing and Midwifery 

RTC  sonamchoki@rtc.bt 

38.  Mr.Dechen Choiphel Dean Apollo Bhutan 

Institute of Nursing  

dean@apollobhutan.edu.bt  

39.  Ms.Lhakpa Zangmo  Otttg.Dean  Arura Academy of 

Health Sciences  

zangmolhakpa@gmail.com 

40.  Dr.Pelden Wangchuk Medical Superintendent  ERRH  peldenw@mrrh.gov.bt  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

41.  Dr.Choeda Gyeltshen Medical Superintendent CRRH  cgyaltshen609@gmail.com  

     


